15 Haziran 1994 Carsamba

5. Kosu Saat:16:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

8

9

At ismi
RAFAELLA(6)

GOZDE II(1)

MOHAC 1(4)

CAKANSIMSEK(5)

PLEWNELI(9)
SATIYE(2)
ERROL(7)
COSTER(3)

CHARLOTTE(8)

10 PASAMI(10)

Yasg
3ydd

3yad
3yae
3yde
3yae
3ydd
3yae
3yae
3ydd

3yae

Yans Sonuglan

1)125¢
1)25¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
CASTLE RSING* (GB) - SQUARE NOTE (GB)

BABASEYFi - GULSEVIM

IMAMOGLU - RDANIYE

CENTROLINE (GB) - DSCOGRL
VIDAR: - (ZUM

LOCKTON (GB) - SNAPSHOT (FR)
KARAYH. - FLORE

ARSLAN" - GULUMIN GOLU

LOCKTON (GB) - RENE MORTON (USA)

BACHELORPARTY (IRE) - CHSHTIYA (IRE)

Siklet
52,5

52,5
59
54
58
52,5

55

55

Kv-7

2)50 6
2)10t

Jokey
H.KARATAS

E.CANKILIC
AOZDENiZ
AATCI
MBAYRAM
SKAYA
EKURT
ARYILDIZ
S.BOYRAZ

YTUNC

Sahip
OzD. ATVAN

SAM ULUCAY
SAl. VARLI

HIK. ATAVIAN
HUL. BAYRAM
AVR. BAROKAS
UMU. TAVER
M ERC. EMRE
UMU. TAVER

NUR. NARIN

1900 Cim
3)25¢
3)5¢%

Antrendrii Derece
Y.KARA 1.57.58
L.OZDENiZ 157.74

1.57.78

1.57.86
R.TURAN 1.58.30
RTURAN 1.58.58
Y.ATCI 1.58.98
K.YUCEDAG 1.59.14
Y.TEMELTAS 1.59.22
MFERGAN 2.01.02

istanbul Hipdromu (27. Yans Giinii)

Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP
6,40 6
5,60 1
3,50 4
715 5
12,00 9
13,00 2
3,05 7
81,00 3
2,85 8
99,99 10



